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E ) Ik & 745 AR
%

onomic Indicators

© A E 3 2022 % 3 % 1.6% -0.7%
4 % & 2022 % 3 % 32.9% 33.9%
O WREFRERE 120 720%  740%
_——_
S84 e 2.89% 15.39 %
LI 1 3 10.02% 18.19%
a1 112 0.40% -0.70%
g ¥ 11 * 0.20% -1.00%
W Ed 2 8E 11 -1.10% 1.00%
¥ AR 11 * -9.00% -11.00%
TR EE(E 4 12 1578.30 i 1646.90
e sE(F ) 12 7 1632.70 i 1719.80
'y ; g £ (% 48) 12 * 54.30 73.00 &
A Y€ m) 12 73.00 1 71.00
G AE ) 12 470.00 & 466.00
Rl 17.97 17.18 16.24 14.48 18.49 ‘
RS 19.26 17.91 18.30 15.68 18.63
B8R 21.69 20.39 21.54 18.83 21.71
Mosp 13.00 12.34 14.27 11.45 14.77
F AL A 8 K 0.38 0.41 0.39 0.39 0.44

T EEF /2P 1778 1797 1768 1622 2015
v E(F /32 F) 1013 1028 911 836 1159
BHE(F ~/) 107.55 102.98 101.74 78.91 147.36

B (% ~/H) 81.54 75.81 73.96 71.37 133.89
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TYEREH H LR
ilateral Trade Value

5 %
(F )

-48,365,025 -26.182

v

TR LR GAREET L A

50,502,860 -15.266 -48,365,025 -26.182
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q-(;a 10 Import & Export Items

20231 £ A B IFEDR T ARAER

T X G

EX L

2022/1

2023/1

3 3% 1L %

BEORRAE IR
3 58 {0 ] 52 ok

Coal; briquettes, ovoids
and similar solid fuels
manufactured from coal

35,376,203

63,801,373

80.351

8703

NBER B E R
TR E A £
( % 8702 & Fr 7| F Tk
IN) o BFRRITER
-2

Motor cars and other motor
vehicles principally
designed for the transport
of persons (other than those
of heading 87.02),
including station wagons
and racing cars

6,068,317

18,025,620

197.045

2616

BA B GR LMD

Precious metal ores and
concentrates

260,108

1,970,033

657.390

7403

AR 4R R ARA A 0 K
48 ¥R Pk fu T H

Refined copper and copper
alloys, unwrought

1,894,249

8704

HE RS

Motor vehicles for the
transport of goods

350,344

1,576,568

350.006

3902

A M R e 2 B
Sty o Ak RE

Polymers of propylene or
of other olefins, in primary
forms

269,692

1,355,426

402.583

0307

EAE LB A
RO~ B~ B SROR AR
BB RHA®
Ak s EH RAE RS
Mo R A H x>
TR B HAEE
ATRJEHET A @
VYNGR &

Molluscs, whether in shell
or not, live, fresh, chilled,
frozen, dried, salted or in
brine; smoked molluscs,
whether in shell or not,
whether or not cooked
before or during the
smoking process; flours,
meals

988,035

1,106,766

12.017

2833

Sulphates; alums;
peroxosulphates

(persulphates)

856,094

989,575

15.592
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7110

saMee B 0 KAk
% FH Sk

Platinum, unwrought or in
semi-manufactured forms,
or in powder form

11,366,220

907,876 9 -92.013

2907

By o By BF

Phenols; phenol-alcohols

496,998

10 19.383

Lk

2023.1. &8 HHFEH T HRESR

B i

= A1

T X G HE

X A HE

2022/1

2023/1 | &k | L%

7208

il 2 4R R IE B 4R
BaLE % & 600
NER AL ks
B m- vdE

Flat-rolled products of iron
or non-alloy steel, of a
width of 600 mm or more,
hot-rolled, not clad, plated
or coated

3,292,333

15,377,909 1 367.082

0303

Aok # (% 0304 & =
) R R EA & AR
M)

Fish, frozen, excluding fish
fillets and other fish meat
of heading 03.04

1,710,162

3,727,547 2 117.965

7318

SRR SR 4T ~ SRR -
$RPE - B ER4T - BB
We? ~ BpsT ~ AEH - B
oAy~ B (EAEE
(HE) REME S

Screws, bolts, nuts, coach
screws, screw hooks, rivets,
cotters, cotter-pins, washers
(including spring washers)
and similar articles, of iron
or steel

2,089,730

2,125,460 3 1.710

8517

T aBBER
4 B8 2 H A f 47 4 35
T A bihdn R
WL~ BgRE
AMxBE AR
GREgEE (i
BhoK R IR A ) 28
HMEE > 2ERLIER

8443 » 8525 » 8527 =,

8528 & 2 1% 44y =k el
S HE

ua N

Telephone sets, including
telephones for cellular
networks or for other
wireless networks; other
apparatus for the
transmission or reception
of voice, images or other
data, including apparatus
for communication in a
wired or wireless network
(such as a local or wide
area network), other than
transmission or reception
apparatus of heading 84.43,

85.25, 85.27 or 85.28

2,292,404

1,788,234 4 -21.993
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8708

% 8701 % 8705 #fi#&
FEmmr A E B R
fit 44

Parts and accessories of the
motor vehicles of headings
87.01 to 87.05

2,914,973

1,571,799

-46.078

3903

RUMGZBEY
4B 4K RE

Polymers of styrene, in
primary forms

3,750,812

1,520,556

-59.461

8712

EEy 12 — Rk &
R AR (835
WE =k )

Bicycles and other cycles
(including delivery
tricycles), not motorised

1,410,597

1,215,230

-13.850

3907

P hsmt o E R e R
IR A KRS 0 &Rk

& AR BEBHRS 0 BF
Bk #the > R R M BE A
HACT B > BRAK R

Polyacetals, other
polyethers and epoxide
resins, in primary forms;
polycarbonates, alkyd
resins, polyallyl esters and
other polyesters, in primary
forms

2,695,734

937,975

-65.205

8471

B8 B RFEMARE
w%““%&&h
A AR
ﬂ%sﬂ%%% o+t
i 42 M5 RO FE L
R Rl

Automatic data processing
machines and units thereof;
magnetic or optical readers,
machines for transcribing
data onto data media in
coded form and machines
for processing such data,
not elsewhere

1,108,316

936,797

-15.476

7219

Ké%ﬁ@/%éLRn% ’ r;%:
FE 600 /2 B LAk

Flat-rolled products of
stainless steel, of a width of
600 mm or more

1,966,655

796,274

10

=512l 5Ll
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BB R

rade Exhibitions In Taiwan

2023

RUMBAE : o WIEE ) BRER

SE2EEEZEE X SUSTAINABILITY [Hybrid|

We Showcase Global Innovations

@ TIMTOS ® 3/6-3/11 &) BIO/PHARMATECH TAIWAN ® 6/14-6/17
i) SLERTARE (=) 3/6-4/6 o RS NELER
TAIPE! CYCLE ¢ 3/22-3/25 % TAIPEI PACK ® 6/14-8/17
o AR S THENS () 3/22-4/7 W Ak s TRE
Ziseo TaiSPO ® 3/22-3/25 TR TAIWAN HORECA ¢ 6/14-6/17
fr SRAEDABRRSR () 3/22-4/7 fr ANERSEEERRNEAR
@ TAIPEIAMPA ® 4/12-4/15 TCFB ® 7/77/10
o QEREARESEE R () 4/10-4/23 B AERR - REHER
22 AutoTronics Taipei ® 4/12-4/15 Taiwan Int'l| Home @ 7/21-7/23
o fEREERRTE () 4/10-4/23 Improvement & DIY Show
O AMBIRESISHE0IVE
.E. 2035 E-Mobility Taiwan ® 4/12-4/15
o ARAREEBENE ) 4/10-4/23 =& TAIPEI 2023 39th ® 8/11-8/15
Asian Int'l Stamp Exhibition
= WOOD TAIWAN ® 4/20-4/23 0 FH202RVETHERBR
fr MR TR () 4/20-5/4
¥ TADTE ¢ 9/14-9/16
& Giftionery & Culture Creative, & 4/20-4/23 W SLERRASEBTRE
Taipei
0 ALERNE  XREXOE T TIWW ¢ 9/20-9/22
0 pMmBAY
. Fastener Taiwan ® 5/3-5/5 P
R — @5/3-5/17 U~ Taiwan Innotech Expo ¢ 10/12-10/14
O AMBFSFIRR
O COMPUTEX TAIPEI ¢ 5/30-6/2 K
& SRR ©) 5/30-6/12 = Energy Taiwan ¢ 10/18-10/20
o AREERBERE
MR ¢ O/EOI0 o TAITRONICS & AloT Taiwan 4 10/25-10/27
e A R R ) 6/1-6/15
@ egg:;ﬂmﬁas CaEERATES ©) 10/25-11/7
& FOOD TAIPEI ® 6/14-8/17
o7 QLERRSRNS (Y KAOHSIUNG FOOD SHOW @ 10/26-10/29
A BAEEARE (=) 10/26-11/8
. FOODTECH TAIPEI ® 6/14-8/17

L =E A (8- N

€ KAOHSIUNG HORECA
A REENES  SRRAERNEAR

€ 10/26-10/29

www. TaiwanTradeShows.com.tw
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